WATTSTOPPER®
PIR WALL SWITCH OCCUPANCY SENSORS
LMPW-100 SERIES
DESCRIPTION
LMPW-100 Series PIR Wall Switch Occupancy Sensors use
passive infrared (PIR) technology to detect occupancy for
energy-efficient control of lighting and plug loads. They also

LMCT-100-2 Digital Wireless Configuration Tool
27404r2  Rev 05/21
ORDERING INFORMATION
WIRING
Sample Connection Diagram
Plug DLM local network components together in any configuration using Cat 5e cables with RJ45 connectors.
Line Voltage
Room
Controller
Daylighting Sensor
LMPW-102
Wall Switch Sensor
LMRJ Cables
J-Box
Loads
2
1
Wall switch sensors do not include face plates. Order decorator style plate separately.
*Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreements Act